
2025 Meeting Schedule 

Lake Odessa Village Council 

 

*Budget work session 

**January 2025 meeting changed in observance of MLK Day 

 

 

 

 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

Wednesday January 22** 7:00 p.m. Page Memorial Building 

Monday February 3* 6:30 p.m. Page Memorial Building 

Monday February 17 7:00 p.m. Page Memorial Building 

Monday March 17 7:00 p.m. Page Memorial Building 

Monday April 21 7:00 p.m. Page Memorial Building 

Monday May 19 7:00 p.m. Page Memorial Building 

Monday June 16 7:00 p.m. Page Memorial Building 

Monday July 21 7:00 p.m. Page Memorial Building 

Monday August 18 7:00 p.m. Page Memorial Building 

Monday September 15 7:00 p.m. Page Memorial Building 

Monday October 20 7:00 p.m. Page Memorial Building 

Monday November 17 7:00 p.m. Page Memorial Building 

Monday December 15 7:00 p.m. Page Memorial Building 


